Cook County Clerk's Office
Suburban Cook County Election Results

April 02, 2019 Consolidated General Election
School B.M., River Forest 90, 4yr Township & Precinct Results

Registered Voters: 1,603,193
Ballots Cast: 225,973

Voter Turnout: 14%

School B.M., River Forest 90, 4yr 8 of 8 Precincts Reported

Back to Election Summary Results

oA Print Results &, Download Results

Vote For 3 N

Richard Moore (Nonpartisan) [

Barbara A Hickey (Nonpartisan) [

Carol Allison Jack (Nonpartisan) [

Calvin Davis (Nonpartisan) [

Matt Heffner (Nonpartisan) [

Hui Kang (Nonpartisan) [

Township Results

Precinct Results

vs)

A [

g o

2 5

Precinct Registered Voters Ballots Cast ; >

g 7

@ &)

~<
River Forest 1 1,542 325 175 186
River Forest 2 885 311 181 205
River Forest 3 1,037 194 121 135
River Forest 4 1,104 369 190 252
River Forest 5 704 238 144 167
River Forest 6 688 213 123 141
River Forest 7 1,012 282 162 187
River Forest 8 1,282 441 282 260

River Forest Township Results 8,254 2,373 1,378 1,533

SOB[ UOSI|Y [0JBD

125
97
53

120
55
52
76

112

690

SIABQ UIA[ED

124
111
84
136
125
82
112
238
1,012

E A& R &
% Votes
22.3% 1,378
24.81% 1,533
1.17% 690
16.38% 1,012
11.51% 711
13.82% 854

=

) i

= c

= = Total Votes

x5

a @

110 129 849

103 104 801
42 62 497

104 166 968
63 63 617
75 78 551
75 104 716

139 148 1,179

711 854 6,178



Cook County Clerk's Office
Suburban Cook County Election Results

April 02, 2019 Consolidated General Election
School B.M., River Forest 90, 2yr Township & Precinct Results

Registered Voters: 1,603,193 Voter Turnout: 14%
Ballots Cast: 225,973

Back to Election Summary Results
I= Print Results &, Download Results

School B.M., River Forest 90, 2yr 8 of 8 Precincts Reported B A % & |
Vote For 1 I | % Votes
Steve Lefko (Nonpartisan) [ ] 36.9% 838
Kathleen M. Avalos (Nonpartisan) [ ] 63.1% 1,433
Township Results
Precinct Results
» =
g s
Precinct Registered Voters Ballots Cast % g g Total Votes
z z
River Forest 1 1,542 325 141 178 319
River Forest 2 885 311 129 170 299
River Forest 3 1,037 194 46 135 181
River Forest 4 1,104 369 142 216 358
River Forest 5 704 238 76 149 225
River Forest 6 688 213 72 132 204
River Forest 7 1,012 282 86 178 264
River Forest 8 1,282 441 146 275 421
River Forest Township Results 8,254 2,373 838 1,433 2,271



