Suburban Cook County Election Results

April 02, 2019 Consolidated General Election

School B.M., River Forest 90, 4yr Township & Precinct Results

Registered Voters: 1,603,193 Ballots Cast: 225,973	Voter Turnout: 14%	2,42	Back to Election Summary Results ☐ Print Results ☐ Download Results				
School B.M., River Forest 90, 4yr Vote For 3	8 of 8 Precincts Reported	a %	♀ ⊌ Votes				
Richard Moore (Nonpartisan)		22.3%	1,378				
Barbara A Hickey (Nonpartisan)		24.81%	1,533				
Carol Allison Jack (Nonpartisan)		11.17%	690				
Calvin Davis (Nonpartisan)		16.38%	1,012				
Matt Heffner (Nonpartisan)	190	11.51%	711				
Hui Kang (Nonpartisan)		13.82%	854				

Township Results

Precinct Results

Precinct	Registered Voters	Ballots Cast	Richard Moore	Barbara A Hickey	Carol Allison Jack	Calvin Davis	Matt Heffner	Hui Kang	Total Votes
River Forest 1	1,542	325	175	186	125	124	110	129	849
River Forest 2	885	311	181	205	97	111	103	104	801
River Forest 3	1,037	194	121	135	53	84	42	62	497
River Forest 4	1,104	369	190	252	120	136	104	166	968
River Forest 5	704	238	144	167	55	125	63	63	617
River Forest 6	688	213	123	141	52	82	75	78	551
River Forest 7	1,012	282	162	187	76	112	75	104	716
River Forest 8	1,282	441	282	260	112	238	139	148	1,179
River Forest Township Results	8,254	2,373	1,378	1,533	690	1,012	711	854	6,178

Suburban Cook County Election Results

April 02, 2019 Consolidated General Election

School B.M., River Forest 90, 2yr Township & Precinct Results

Registered Voters: 1,603,193 Ballots Cast: 225,973	Voter Turnout: 14%	ection Summary Results ☐ Download Results		
School B.M., River Forest 90, 2yr Vote For 1	8 of 8 Precincts Reported	a %	Votes	
Steve Lefko (Nonpartisan)		36.9%	838	
Kathleen M. Avalos (Nonpartisan)		63.1%	1,433	

Township Results

Precinct Results

Precinct	Registered Voters	Ballots Cast	Steve Lefko	Kathleen M. Avalos	Total Votes
River Forest 1	1,542	325	141	178	319
River Forest 2	885	311	129	170	299
River Forest 3	1,037	194	46	135	181
River Forest 4	1,104	369	142	216	358
River Forest 5	704	238	76	149	225
River Forest 6	688	213	72	132	204
River Forest 7	1,012	282	86	178	264
River Forest 8	1,282	441	146	275	421
River Forest Township Results	8,254	2,373	838	1,433	2,271